)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 01:23:39 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0413 (Rat #0200, Act #0133 of 1985) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance
A Bill to require insurance administrators of insurance benefit plans to be licensed and regulated by the Chief Insurance
Commissioner, to provide for examination of records, and to provide penalties.

03/26/85
04/04/85
04/09/85
04/10/85
04/10/85
05/23/85
05/28/85
05/28/85
05/29/85
05/29/85
05/30/85
06/03/85
06/06/85
06/06/85
06/06/85
06/06/85
06/17/85

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1011
Read second time SJ-1346

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1401

Introduced and read first time HJ-2228

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2228
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3447
Amended HJ-3534

Read second time HJ-3534

Read third time HJ-3605

Returned HJ-3605

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2374

Ratified R 200

Signed By Governor

Effective date 09/04/85

Act No. 133

Act takes effect 90 days after approval

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



