

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

### S\*0413 (Rat #0200, Act #0133 of 1985) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance

A Bill to require insurance administrators of insurance benefit plans to be licensed and regulated by the Chief Insurance Commissioner, to provide for examination of records, and to provide penalties.

03/26/85	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1011
04/04/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-1346
04/09/85	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1401
04/10/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2228
04/10/85	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2228
05/23/85	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3447
05/28/85	House	Amended HJ-3534
05/28/85	House	Read second time HJ-3534
05/29/85	House	Read third time HJ-3605
05/29/85	House	Returned HJ-3605
05/30/85	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2374
06/03/85		Ratified R 200
06/06/85		Signed By Governor
06/06/85		Effective date 09/04/85
06/06/85		Act No. 133
06/06/85		Act takes effect 90 days after approval
06/17/85		Copies available